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Price
34.395 USD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

© -078%(027)

CA05534B7604
BCE

NYSE

usb
Telecommunications
Stock

29,184 EUR
S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

34.39 USD (1,100)
34.40 USD (1,900)
34.70 USD

34.81 USD

34.22 USD
34.6661 USD
34.329757 USD
1,455,691
49,974,683.65
11,959
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/09/11
2024/09/11
2024/09/09
2024/09/05
2024/09/05

Headline
2= Global Equity Ratings
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=37702379
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA05534B7604&ID_NOTATION=96922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406988
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=943c669562b63c7fde7949ce84055b86d9d6287bebd0300d26ef8f26f00c0faf&idfile=61008&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61008%2F2024-09-11%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a1d000b3002d0c642&time=1726596989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406986
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=70d35d9cce93ca0a824d240103e14e1043ac6a2b135dcf9f7d57a1c35302e7bf&idfile=61007&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61007%2F2024-09-11%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e7eefac334d9d0dbe&time=1726596989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=406633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e707d5ecf5047a6edf0cb76136ea61feb528ff298419bfe917d1468c98dfe45b&idfile=60995&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60995%2F2024-09-09%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=916eb30d53f82d386&time=1726596989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405768
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=141f43fc2e50fb4dfe1fae5ad8ccf5d46e9a3f43c2e9c27d9f6458948fcd1968&idfile=60956&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60956%2F2024-09-05%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=d7d1d2659b1a5bc84&time=1726596989&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=405754
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1864e8f73ad9c55933a9db73addf543561efb3ee0557e71380399eef71b5f61d&idfile=60955&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60955%2F2024-09-05%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e78aecf9390887d1c&time=1726596989&tool=RSC
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Details

2024/09/16 20:01:28

Price
34.395 USD

Difference

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)

© -078%(-0.27)

CA05534B7604
BCE

NYSE

usb
Telecommunications
Stock

29,184 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 34.39 USD (1,100)
Ask (Ask size) 34.40 USD (1,900)
Open 34.70 USD
High 34.81 USD
Low 34.22 USD
Close (prev. day) 34.6661 USD
VWAP 34.329757 USD
Volume (pcs) 1,455,691
Trading volume 49,974,683.65
Number of trades 11,959
Last size 100
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -1.08% -14.18% -32.80%
Perf (abs.) -0.37 -5.85 -17.28
Beta - - -
Volatility 15.13 18.38 17.96
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for BCE INC.

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/09/ 20:00 31.00 EUR
16

Toronto Stock 2024/09/ 20:01 46.75 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/09/ 18:15 30.69 EUR
16

NYSE 2024/09/ 20:01 34.395 USD
16

Munich 2024/09/ 17:26 30.72 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.02

84.89

0.00

49.97

0.00

35.446 USD (1,980,898)
34.957 USD (1,839,717)
33.767 USD (1,943,041)
36.219 USD (2,124,579)

41.770 USD (2024/01/19)

31.125 USD (2024/07/02)

41.770 USD (2024/01/19)

31.125 USD (2024/07/02)

Number of
trades

9

8,881

11,959
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=96922
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=120451774
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=96924
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=60305419
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15194201

BCE INC.

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

2024/09/
16

17:25 30.72 EUR

15:47 30.96 EUR

08:10 31.29 EUR

19:35 30.80 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.01

16

3/4


https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351423597
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15197495
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=119640976
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15194200

BCE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
BCE INC.

1 Carrefour Alexander-Graham-Bell, Building
A - H3E 3B3 Verdun

Telefon: +1-888-932-6666
Fax: +

E-mail: bcecomms@bce.ca

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mirko Bibic

Blaik Kirby

Devorah
Lithwick

Glen LeBlanc

John A.
Watson

Karine Moses

Nikki Moffat

Robert
Malcomson

Stephen Howe

Wade
Oosterman

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Gordon Nixon
Calin
Rovinescu
Cornell Wright
Jennifer Tory
Johan
Wibergh
Karen Sheriff
Katherine Lee
Louis Pagnutti
Louis Vachon
Monique
Leroux

Robert Dexter

Sheila Murray

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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